
No. 1.0.10
Revised 02-22-16

TASK ORDER MODIFICATION/CHANGE ORDER LOG
PUBLIC-PRIVATE PARTNERSHIP TECHNICAL BENCH/

TASK ORDER NO. PS50315-3049000
TASK ORDER LOG VALUE ISSUED TO DATE

Mod.
No.

Description
Status

(approved or
pending)

Date Amount

1

Provided supplemental market
sounding, preliminary financial
analysis, project risk analysis and
FTA expedited project delivery grant
support.

Approved 01/22/19 $99,970

2

To finalize the Business Case for
the West Santa Ana Branch Light
Rail Transit Project.

Approved 04/25/19 $977,040

3

To continue finalizing the Business
Case for the West Santa Ana
Branch Light Rail Transit Project
and extending the period of
performance through December 31,
2021.

Pending Pending $1,258,650

Task Order Modification Total: $2,335,660

Original Task Order Amount: 02/23/18 $1,000,000

Total: $3,335,660

ATTACHMENT B


